## **QUIT CLAIM DEED**

APN: <u>005</u> .	-130-26
RECORDING REQU	ESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO
Name:	Smìle4U
Address:	PO Box 888
City/State/Zip	o: <u>Lynden, WA 98264</u>

## DOC # 0224113

04/19/2013

04:43 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$14.00** RPTT: **\$31.20** 

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: .ES

Book- 549 Page- 0042



THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): EUREKA COUNTY

TREASURER, TRUSTEE, (Bryant, Edward D.) for and in consideration of

Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Four Dollars and Eighty Cents (\$6954.80) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Smile4U whose address is (if applicable): PO Box 888, situate in the Town of Lynden, State of Washington.

All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows:

## T31N R50E Sec. 31 W2NE4

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on April 19, 2013.

	Signature of Grantor)			
e de la constante de la consta	STATE OF NEVADA )			
	COUNTY OF EUREKA			
J	This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date)	April 1	9,2013	
r	By (person(s) appearing before notary public) PENEXIN CONTENT			
	hly b			•
	Notary Public		Territyrus Brown	
١	My Commission expires: Feb 13, 2016		Notary Public, State of Nevada (Nexaka Colintymp) My Commission Expires: February 13, 2016 Commission No: 12-7070-8	

## DECLARATION OF VALUE

			•	) OILINES	DOC H DA-	-224110
	arcel Number (s)			Document	04/19/2013	04:43 PM
	<u>- 130 - 26</u>	-		Book:	Official	Record
b)		_		Date of Re	Recording requested By	,
c)		<b>→</b>		Notes:	EUREKA COUNTY TREASURE	R, TRUSTEE
d)					Eureka Count	v - NV
a Turna of Dro	norther.			<u> </u>	Mike Rebaleati —	T.
2. Type of Pro	Vacant Land	h) 🗂	Single Fam B		_ \	
a) (\(\sum_{\text{2}}\sum_{\text{2}}\) c) ( )	Condo/Twnhse	a) (	Single Fam R 2-4 Plex	,es.	Page 1 of 1 Fee Recorded By: .ES RP1	9: \$14.00 T:\$31.20
e) 🗂	Apt. Bldg.		Comm'l/Ind'l		Book- 549 Page- 0042	
g) 🗀	Agricultural	h) 🗀	Mobile Home		_ \	\
1)	Other				<u> </u>	\
a ~-1-1 <i>V</i> -1	-iCalaa Dalaa -	5 Dun a a a labor		_ /		
	e/Sales Price o	• •		\$		
	u of Foreclosure	Only (value o	ot property)	\$ .	- Table	
Transfer Ta				\$ 7,9	30 3	
Real Proper	ty Transfer Tax D	ue:		\$	3120	
	<b>~</b>	,			. \	/ /
4. If Exemption			. / /		/ /	
	er Tax Exemption,		090, Section		<del></del>	
b. Explain	n Reason for Exem	bgou:	\ <u> </u>			
					<del></del>	
C Dodiel Inte	rest: Percentag	o boing tea	aeforod:	1	%	
p. Fattat tite	nest Percentag	e nellig lial	isicileu.	/	70	
The undersion	ed declares and a	cknowledge	s under ner	alty of nem	ury, pursuant to NRS 3	75.060
					st of their information a	
	-80"		796	796	7%	
*		776	. 76.	- Th.	stantiate the informatio	
•	and the second s		796.	L.	mption, or other determ	
of additional ta	x due, may result	in a penaity	of 10% of th	ie tax due p	ilus interest at 1% per i	montn.
D	IDO 275 020 45 -	P	2-11			
	1 1	Buyer and a	seller snall	pe jointly a	ınd severally liable fo	rany
additional am	ount owed.	.D	١ ١			
Signature.	Bervert	1 ler	Man.	Car	pacity Thousa	mrer
Signature_	. \ " \	7		Car	pacity	<b>-</b>
J. 3.1-11-1	-/-/	L.			· · · · · · ·	<del></del>
SELLED IC	RANTOR) INFO	DIMATIO	м Љг	IVED (CD	ANTEEN INTEGRALA	TON
		JKIMATIO	Y DU		ANTEE) INFORMA	TION
Print Name:	REQUIRED)		na Debe	Mame:	(UIRED)	
	Eureko		1000	_	Smile 44	
Address:		clott	Addi	-	60 Box 88	<u> </u>
City:	Eureka	\ <u> </u>	City:	_	Lynden	
State:	NV Zip:	8931	Lo State	e: _	WA Zip: 9	8364
\	/	-/				
COMPANY/	PERSON REQ	UESTING	RECORD	<u>ING</u>		
	OT THE SELLER OR BU					
Print Name:		/		_	Escrow#	
Address:					·	
City:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	State:		Zip:	
The state of the s			<del></del> · ····••			

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)